
Foglio n. 1
08/06/2019

TROFEO MASTER SNP | Fondazione Salus Pueri
START LIST

400 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  896853    M60 GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA     CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     09'00"00
2  936911    M40 VENDRAMINI MONICA            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     09'00"00
3  850678    M50 COMBERLATO MARIA-CRISTINA    2001 PADOVA                07'40"92
4  279212    M50 CERCHIARI SILVIA             TEAM EUGANEO               07'30"00
5  961638    M30 BENETAZZO ERICA              AQUAFIT 2.0                07'30"00
6  871084    M45 MARTELLATO MARIANNA          SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     07'10"00
7  1005407   M40 OLIBANI DARIA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             07'03"43
8  699328    M45 FRANCAVILLA GINEVRA          CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     07'02"07
9  287058    M60 LAMPRECHT ROSMARIE           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        07'01"92
10 279187    M55 PIVA BARBARA                 TEAM EUGANEO               07'00"00
11 856572    M25 GROSSO FRANCESCA             ATLANTIC SPORT             07'00"00
12 280636    M35 SALVIATI ALESSIA             NUOTO VENEZIA              06'59"00
13 1005579   M25 MANZAN MELISSA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     06'57"04
14 725681    M35 GLODER CHIARA                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     06'56"26
15 280680    M55 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    06'52"60
16 955733    M30 BIZZOTTO VALENTINA           CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    06'45"00
17 976649    M30 SARTORATO LUANA              MONTENUOTO                 06'39"86
18 560321    M40 SCANFERLA MIRTA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             06'35"00
19 948800    M45 ADAMI ROSSELLA               MONTENUOTO                 06'35"00
20 283215    M55 VOMIERO MICHELA              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            06'30"00
21 286080    M35 BORGATO VERONICA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          06'22"74
22 1033850   M25 SPECIALE GIORGIA             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         06'20"00
23 880916    M40 CAUZZI MARIANNA              CSS                        06'19"51
24 291404    M35 GRAZIOLI GIULIA              PADOVANUOTO                06'15"30
25 279175    M45 PIZZO VALENTINA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         06'15"00
26 285363    M25 FABIAN ELEONORA              CONSELVE NUOTO             06'15"00
27 932772    M55 COGNONATO ELENA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         06'15"00
28 787555    M30 DA RE ALICE                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             06'10"00
29 699186    U25 BALDASSO FEDERICA            ATLANTIC SPORT             06'05"00
30 290981    M30 BRIGATO ANNALISA             PADOVANUOTO                06'02"00
31 285420    M25 FUSARO MARIA ELENA           ACQUAVIVA 2001             06'00"00
32 686864    M35 TREVISAN TIZIANA             SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     06'00"00
33 276371    M25 BRAGGION GIULIA              CONSELVE NUOTO             05'58"16
34 280499    M45 SCANTAMBURLO CRISTINA        RIVIERA NUOTO              05'55"00
35 753868    M40 BONOLLO CHIARA               AQUAREA VICENZA            05'50"00
36 1006129   M40 ARESU ALESSANDRA             PADOVANUOTO                05'42"00
37 814479    M30 EDATTI ELENA                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'41"97
38 281802    M25 ASOLATI VALENTINA            RIVIERA NUOTO              05'38"00
39 622912    M30 MELEGATTI CLAUDIA            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 05'35"50
40 290641    U25 BRISOTTO ALICE               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     05'35"16
41 372701    M25 ZORDAN ELENA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         05'35"00
42 762898    M25 MARZOTTO ANNA                2001 PADOVA                05'35"00
43 505089    M35 CIGNA STEFANIA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         05'35"00
44 322707    M40 SARTORI FRANCESCA            CSS                        05'31"69
45 273726    M25 BRUGNOLI BARBARA             2001 PADOVA                05'30"11
46 852039    U25 BARIN GIULIA                 ROVIGONUOTO                05'30"00
47 281539    M45 MURGIA ANNA                  STILELIBERO SSD            05'21"00
48 608730    U25 BATTISTELLA LETIZIA          ACQUAMBIENTE               05'20"00
49 288823    M30 GUARNIERI GIULIA             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         05'15"00
50 272886    U25 BASSO BENEDETTA              MONTENUOTO                 04'49"00

400 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  280742    M60 ROCCATO BRUNO                ROVIGONUOTO                08'00"00
2  950087    M60 LONGHI DANIELE               AQUAFIT 2.0                07'31"00
3  279158    M60 BUCOVAZ VALENTINO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         07'20"00
4  288689    M55 STRAMARE SERGIO              MONTENUOTO                 07'12"25
5  767127    M65 BIANCHINI MARCO              ROMA NUOTO MASTER A.S. DILE 07'10"00
6  995765    M65 TEZZOT CARLO                 PARCO LIVENZA              07'06"83
7  889368    M55 BERTON STEFANO               JESOLONUOTO                07'00"00
8  814529    M35 FINCATO DAVIDE               CENTRO NUOTO STRA          06'59"07
9  880461    M40 FRANCHETTO MATTEO            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 06'59"00
10 1007407   M40 RILLA MAURO                  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       06'52"23
11 286947    M55 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO         TEAM EUGANEO               06'50"00
12 857035    M55 GAMBILLARA MICHELE           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     06'50"00
13 272705    M50 LEVORATO LUCA                G.P. NUOTO MIRA            06'45"00
14 282875    M45 DEL VESCOVO FABIO            AQUAREA VICENZA            06'37"00
15 631202    M55 ARGENTON FRANCESCO           NUOTATORI PADOVANI         06'36"00
16 271463    M55 PERSEGHIN RICCARDO           TEAM EUGANEO               06'30"00
17 279575    M50 COIN FILIPPO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          06'30"00
18 413082    M60 PASTO' GIORGIO               ACQUAVIVA 2001             06'30"00
19 989026    M35 FABRIS ANDREA                JESOLONUOTO                06'30"00
20 1004194   M55 PENTORE ENRICO               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 06'30"00
21 1012855   M40 MURARO GIANLUIGI             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    06'25"43
22 922124    M45 GRILLO MARCO                 STILELIBERO SSD            06'24"00
23 951219    M40 FURLANETTO FABIO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     06'23"14
24 730933    M35 PETTERLIN GIORGIO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         06'20"00
25 689310    M45 GALLO MATTEO                 2001 PADOVA                06'20"00
26 952434    M30 CENEDESE MASSIMILIANO        CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     06'18"66
27 294827    M30 MASON ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     06'18"55
28 524791    M30 LAIN ANDREA                  NUOTATORI PADOVANI         06'15"00
29 398357    M35 RAFFAELLO MAURO              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         06'10"00
30 1003996   M30 ANDREATO ENRICO              RIVIERA NUOTO              06'10"00
31 290233    M45 MIGLIORANZI MARCO            CSS                        06'08"02
32 753143    M45 GRESELIN FABIO               GIS                        06'07"00
33 540681    M30 SCARPARI JAMES               CONSELVE NUOTO             06'05"13
34 1013606   M45 TOSI IVAN                    RARI NANTES VENEZIA        06'05"00
35 1048919   U25 COCCHETTO MARCO              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     06'00"00
36 941212    M50 RIZZIOLI MARKUS              ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'57"39
37 572228    M40 LOMONACO LORENZO             GAM                        05'57"11
38 935880    M35 TOSATTO LUCA                 2001 PADOVA                05'56"39
39 279145    M75 CAMMELLI BELLUZZO LUCIANO    NUOTATORI PADOVANI         05'55"00
40 762290    M35 TOMELLERI DANIELE            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 05'55"00
41 1005934   M50 ZANIOL PIETRO                NUOTO VENEZIA              05'55"00
42 816949    M45 LEVORATO DAVIDE              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         05'54"97
43 552217    M55 PERLOTTO PAOLO               CSS                        05'54"38
44 400233    M35 SASSARO ALEX                 AQUAREA VICENZA            05'50"00
45 494399    M45 RUZZA STEFANO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'50"00
46 818441    M30 PALUMBO SIMONE               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     05'50"00
47 674393    M35 ZAGO WALTER                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     05'49"92
48 817718    M25 SCARSO ALESSANDRO            AMATORI NUOTO              05'49"53
49 1011188   M40 LEO ALESSIO                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'45"00
50 874911    U25 SALVAGNIN SIMONE             ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'45"00
51 760929    M40 DARU' GIUSEPPE               AMATORI NUOTO              05'43"00
52 282350    M40 GALLO NICOLA                 AMATORI NUOTO              05'42"87
53 279515    M50 SORDI MARIO                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     05'42"00
54 944768    U25 GALLIERA GIULIO              POL BONDENO CHI GIOCA ALZI 05'42"00
55 557777    M45 TIEZZI RICCARDO MAURIZIO     CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         05'41"31
56 952177    M30 GALLO VANNI                  MIRANO NUOTO               05'41"32
57 668442    M40 RANZATO STEFANO              2001 PADOVA                05'40"44
58 279335    M55 ZENNARO TIZIANO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        05'40"00
59 282762    M45 DISTEFANO STEFANO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        05'40"00

60 291582    M35 BECCARO MARCO                2001 PADOVA                05'40"00
61 485080    M45 BULLO ANDREA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        05'40"00
62 286664    M25 TREVISAN RICCARDO            ATLANTIC SPORT             05'39"36
63 322501    M45 BUTTURINI MATTEO             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 05'35"00
64 444832    M30 BENETTI RICCARDO             AQUAREA VICENZA            05'35"00
65 921755    M30 VISOTTO GIANLUCA             PARCO LIVENZA              05'34"00
66 686307    M25 PINATO ALBERTO               AMATORI NUOTO              05'33"81
67 279296    M50 GALLO ANTONIO                RIVIERA NUOTO              05'32"09
68 282293    M50 FOSSI MASSIMILIANO           ACQUAMBIENTE               05'30"44
69 271744    M45 ORUNESU MAURO                PADOVANUOTO                05'30"00
70 291631    M35 BRESOLIN ENRICO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         05'30"00
71 818228    M25 PATTARELLO SIMONE            RIVIERA NUOTO              05'30"00
72 283896    M50 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO                 05'28"50
73 429116    M45 ANDRIOLO LEONARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               05'26"81
74 240063    M60 CUCE' ROSARIO                TRIESTINA NUOTO            05'26"00
75 619158    M35 PELLEGRINI ENRICO            ACQUAMBIENTE               05'25"00
76 583095    M40 PIVA FRANCESCO               PARCO LIVENZA              05'25"00
77 419850    M55 GALEAZZO FILIPPO             PADOVANUOTO                05'24"60
78 569072    M45 CHIMENTON MICHELE            SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     05'22"79
79 551554    M45 MIGLIORINI ANTONIO           CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         05'20"54
80 271124    M40 ALVERDI CRISTIANO            ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'20"00
81 279548    M50 FURLAN ANDREA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     05'20"00
82 557523    M40 BAIO NICOLA                  AQUAREA VICENZA            05'20"00
83 692936    U25 CAMPIGOTTO CARLO             A.R.C.A.                   05'20"00
84 723308    M35 PAVAN MATTEO                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     05'16"47
85 699878    M30 TREVISAN ENRICO              PARCO LIVENZA              05'16"45
86 275614    M25 ALDRIGO LUCA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               05'15"00
87 282016    M45 LIBERATI ANDREA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         05'15"00
88 580952    M40 MARULLI GIANMARIA            GABBIANO                   05'15"00
89 514665    M25 PERES ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         05'15"00
90 891134    M45 TODESCO MASSIMO              CONSELVE NUOTO             05'13"46
91 275973    M25 BORSATO ALBERTO              ATLANTIC SPORT             05'13"33
92 287687    M50 PARISOTTO PAOLO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          05'10"81
93 444123    M35 STELLA ALESSANDRO            PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      05'10"77
94 228976    M30 SALINI LUIGI                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      05'10"00
95 282841    M55 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO         SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     05'10"09
96 283879    M50 BOLZONI GERMANO              NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 05'10"00
97 293241    M30 GOMIERO DAVIDE               ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'10"00
98 538550    M40 SEDUSI DANIELE               ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'10"00
99 278136    M25 GENOVA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                05'05"00
100 743236    M25 TODESCO ALIOSHA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'04"22
101 125470    M35 ANNESE FABIO                 TENNIS CLUB PESCHIERA      05'04"27
102 285242    M40 FERRATO FRANCO               2001 PADOVA                05'01"00
103 226674    M35 MOLLICA ALESSANDRO           NUOTO VENEZIA              05'00"00
104 290672    M35 ZOCCARATO FILIPPO            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         05'00"00
105 697964    M25 CHERUBIN MICHELE             ROVIGONUOTO                05'00"00
106 752812    M35 MONDIN NICOLA                MONTENUOTO                 04'59"87
107 284599    M30 ROSADA DIEGO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        04'58"50
108 277638    M25 MIARI ALESSANDRO             THERMAE SPORT ASD          04'57"00
109 14665     M25 TERRACCIANO MARCO            SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     04'50"00
110 284665    M25 BOSCARO EDOARDO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          04'45"00
111 275694    M25 PATTARO RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.                   04'44"89
112 435218    M25 BOLZAN MARCO                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      04'40"00
113 280134    M30 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO                 04'35"00
114 285031    M35 ZUGNO MANUEL                 PADOVANUOTO                04'32"00
115 281842    M35 MANIERO ANDREA               BRESCIA ACQUARE' MAFECO    04'20"00

100 Farfalla  Femminile
1  686864    M35 TREVISAN TIZIANA             SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'50"00
2  279167    M55 STECCA ANTONELLA             2001 PADOVA                01'47"11
3  45135     M30 COCCHI VERONICA              NUOVO NUOTO                01'30"00
4  286748    M45 CANAZZA SILVIA               AMATORI NUOTO              01'19"13
5  279798    M40 VETTORELLO LISA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'16"00
6  278766    M25 RAVAROTTO MARTINA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'15"00

100 Farfalla  Maschile
1  950520    M40 MOGNATO CHRISTIAN            G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'50"00
2  366105    M50 FERRARI LUCA                 NUOTO GIUNONE              01'30"00
3  286664    M25 TREVISAN RICCARDO            ATLANTIC SPORT             01'25"00
4  399488    M65 FURIASSI RICCARDO            SCHIO NUOTO                01'25"00
5  226674    M35 MOLLICA ALESSANDRO           NUOTO VENEZIA              01'20"00
6  325801    M40 GAZZIERO IVO                 AQUAREA VICENZA            01'20"00
7  796269    M25 GRANZOTTO STEFANO            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'20"00
8  1007515   M35 BUSSETTI MARCO               TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM   01'19"00
9  951383    M30 BENELLA FRANCESCO            CONSELVE NUOTO             01'13"00
10 752812    M35 MONDIN NICOLA                MONTENUOTO                 01'12"57
11 438856    U25 DE POLI ALBERTO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'12"50
12 275694    M25 PATTARO RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.                   01'10"24
13 393368    M35 DAVICO GIULIO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'10"00
14 271744    M45 ORUNESU MAURO                PADOVANUOTO                01'09"10
15 279386    M45 GAUDIANO MASSIMO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'08"01
16 285063    M30 RAMPAZZO STEFANO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'08"01
17 435218    M25 BOLZAN MARCO                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'08"00
18 279537    M45 FABIANO FRANCESCO            PADOVANUOTO                01'07"64
19 476809    M25 NARDO MICHELE                CAORLE NUOTO               01'06"00
20 285411    M30 CAMPORESE PIERLUIGI          RIVIERA NUOTO              01'04"00
21 290826    U25 BOZZATO MATTEO               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'04"00
22 284400    M50 MASETTO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'03"49
23 174015    M30 LUCA ALFONSO ANGELO          CSS                        01'03"31
24 42727     M25 GANDINI GIACOMO              ACQUAMBIENTE               01'03"00
25 279374    M45 MARCATO ANDREA               CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'01"00

50 Rana  Femminile
1  946785    M70 FLORES D'ARCAIS ELEONORA     2001 PADOVA                01'25"00
2  894184    M60 BERGANTINO ELISABETTA        NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'03"00
3  286946    M50 DALLA VALLE ELENA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'00"00
4  498329    M55 ROSSI ANTONIA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'00"00
5  936911    M40 VENDRAMINI MONICA            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'00"00
6  279711    M55 ZAGO SONIA                   TEAM EUGANEO               00'59"00
7  480478    M50 MARINELLO STEFANIA           2001 PADOVA                00'58"65
8  279389    M65 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'57"00
9  282341    M60 GALLINA ALESSANDRA           CSS                        00'56"11
10 279160    M50 DUBROVICH ALESSANDRA         NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'54"00
11 279171    M55 BARBIERI STEFANIA            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'54"00
12 817949    M45 AGUGIARO SABINA              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'54"00
13 274296    M55 CUTILLI GABRIELLA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'53"68
14 279167    M55 STECCA ANTONELLA             2001 PADOVA                00'53"11
15 279175    M45 PIZZO VALENTINA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'53"00
16 282427    M50 FRIZZERA LAURA               2001 PADOVA                00'52"00
17 1004221   M50 BOSCOLO ALESSANDRA           AMATORI NUOTO              00'52"00
18 961638    M30 BENETAZZO ERICA              AQUAFIT 2.0                00'51"69
19 279213    M50 CAPUZZO VINCENZA             AMATORI NUOTO              00'51"00
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Foglio n. 2
08/06/2019

TROFEO MASTER SNP | Fondazione Salus Pueri
START LIST

20 281793    M45 MIGLIORIN VIVIANA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'50"88
21 291248    M30 CAROPPO SARA                 PADOVANUOTO                00'50"67
22 974245    M45 FACCENDA BARBARA             NATATIO OMNIBUS A.S.DILETT. 00'50"57
23 280636    M35 SALVIATI ALESSIA             NUOTO VENEZIA              00'50"46
24 1004220   M35 BENETTI ALESSANDRA           AMATORI NUOTO              00'50"33
25 279187    M55 PIVA BARBARA                 TEAM EUGANEO               00'50"15
26 886046    M40 ZARDINI SILVIA               CSS                        00'50"11
27 286080    M35 BORGATO VERONICA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'50"00
28 671303    M30 GIRALUCCI SERENA             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'49"00
29 457312    M55 POZZER MORENA                GIS                        00'49"00
30 126559    M40 VINCENZI SARA                AQUAFIT 2.0                00'48"49
31 279159    M50 ROSSI GABRIELLA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'48"00
32 283663    M45 BROCCHETTO SUSANNA           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'48"08
33 986725    M50 AZZOLIN ALESSANDRA           2001 PADOVA                00'48"00
34 277334    M50 PIZZO PAOLA                  NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'47"00
35 1005588   M35 POZZOBON ELISA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'47"00
36 944606    M25 D'ISEP MARGHERITA            PADOVANUOTO                00'44"60
37 285385    M30 BASILICATA MARTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'44"23
38 557366    M35 DEGLI AGOSTINI MIRELLA       GIS                        00'44"00
39 288658    M45 MAZZON SILVIA                PADOVANUOTO                00'43"50
40 397764    M35 ZANELLA ANGELA               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'43"00
41 272574    U25 GRANDIN GIORGIA              CAORLE NUOTO               00'43"00
42 608730    U25 BATTISTELLA LETIZIA          ACQUAMBIENTE               00'43"00
43 619310    M30 CORO' GIADA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              00'42"00
44 686860    M50 TREVISAN SABRINA             NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'42"00
45 284926    M25 CEOLDO GIULIA                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'41"00
46 770734    M35 ZAMBON CHIARA                NUOTO VENEZIA              00'40"17
47 279203    M45 BARALDI GIOVANNA             TEAM EUGANEO               00'38"29
48 79813     M30 BERTELLI ANNA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'36"81

50 Rana  Maschile
1  496149    M60 MURARO MARIO                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'55"00
2  279377    M65 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           JESOLONUOTO                00'54"00
3  882428    M45 DAVID ANDREA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'52"31
4  767127    M65 BIANCHINI MARCO              ROMA NUOTO MASTER A.S. DILE 00'52"00
5  581708    M70 D'AVOSSA FRANCESCO           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'50"80
6  576306    M40 PEDROTTA MASSIMILIANO        ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'50"50
7  207893    M75 MAGHELLI BRUNO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'50"41
8  288689    M55 STRAMARE SERGIO              MONTENUOTO                 00'50"17
9  815935    M40 CUMERLATO ANDREA             AQUAREA VICENZA            00'50"00
10 973696    M60 CERVINI ROBERTO              POL BONDENO CHI GIOCA ALZI 00'49"00
11 1043026   M35 MONTAGNER LUCA               PARCO LIVENZA              00'48"00
12 273653    M50 CALLEGARI FRANCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'47"76
13 831865    M50 MALFITANO MARCO              POL BONDENO CHI GIOCA ALZI 00'46"09
14 286760    M60 CAPRARI STEFANO              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'45"30
15 816949    M45 LEVORATO DAVIDE              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'45"30
16 283997    M55 OMETTO STEFANO               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'45"00
17 690865    M35 LUNARDI ALESSANDRO           ROVIGONUOTO                00'45"00
18 524322    M55 GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO  GIS                        00'45"00
19 701807    M45 SHELYAKIN YEVHEN             ACQUAMBIENTE               00'44"47
20 279163    M50 ZANON ANDREA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'44"00
21 285382    M30 BERGAMO ZACCARIA             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'44"00
22 1005932   M25 SCARPA RICCARDO              NUOTO VENEZIA              00'43"67
23 880918    M40 GIRONI NICCOLO'              CSS                        00'43"11
24 271463    M55 PERSEGHIN RICCARDO           TEAM EUGANEO               00'43"09
25 360138    M30 MONTANARI BRANDO             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'43"00
26 511310    M35 MARIN MATTEO                 CONSELVE NUOTO             00'43"00
27 279199    M65 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO                00'42"96
28 275232    M50 BARISON FABIO                GABBIANO                   00'42"55
29 289710    M55 ZODO GIOVANNI                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'42"50
30 701805    M50 CREMA ANDREA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               00'42"54
31 279340    M50 FAVARON LUIGI                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'42"32
32 511308    M35 ZANETTI MICHELE              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'42"32
33 961619    M25 DI PIETRO DANIELE            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'42"30
34 272711    M55 BELLAGAMBA UMBERTO GIOVANNI  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'42"12
35 880915    M45 COMPAGNI DENIO               CSS                        00'42"11
36 557272    M45 DE ANGELI THOMAS             AMATORI NUOTO              00'42"00
37 583101    M55 DAINESE STEFANO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'41"52
38 1008026   M25 DAL BEN DAVIDE               GIS                        00'41"50
39 288911    M45 STAMPINI ALESSANDRO          NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'41"17
40 283350    M50 LUCCHETTA LUCIO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'41"00
41 287014    M45 MASUTTI DENIS                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'41"00
42 290124    M45 ORSETTI ALESSANDRO           ROVIGONUOTO                00'41"00
43 857035    M55 GAMBILLARA MICHELE           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'40"70
44 393562    M35 D'AGOSTINO MASSIMO           SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'40"56
45 814368    M30 FERRETTO RICCARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'40"32
46 325801    M40 GAZZIERO IVO                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'40"00
47 959202    M25 RIZZANTE RICCARDO            CAORLE NUOTO               00'40"00
48 312113    M30 LONGO STEFANO                GIS                        00'39"87
49 877724    M30 BESCHIN GIOVANNI             GIS                        00'39"60
50 237997    M40 GAETA ALESSANDRO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'39"50
51 686308    M30 LUSIANI ALBERTO              AMATORI NUOTO              00'39"35
52 485171    M30 STRIULI UMBERTO              CAORLE NUOTO               00'39"00
53 525110    M30 FADELLI GIOVANNI             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'39"00
54 279355    M55 TROJAN GIANNI                U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'38"00
55 290919    M45 BUSON ERICH                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'38"00
56 699878    M30 TREVISAN ENRICO              PARCO LIVENZA              00'38"00
57 796605    M55 BENVEGNU' STEFANO            PADOVANUOTO                00'38"00
58 1005461   U25 DA RIOS ENRICO               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'38"00
59 448526    M35 D'ANGELO TIZIANO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'38"00
60 322661    M35 SERRATORE DOMENICO           NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'37"80
61 278592    M50 MASCETTI SANDRO              PADOVANUOTO                00'37"50
62 279548    M50 FURLAN ANDREA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'37"50
63 285541    M45 BENETTON MICHELE             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'37"00
64 287687    M50 PARISOTTO PAOLO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'37"00
65 686936    M25 BIASIOLO ENRICO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"00
66 692936    U25 CAMPIGOTTO CARLO             A.R.C.A.                   00'37"05
67 822987    M35 BEGGINI ANDREA               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'36"80
68 384335    M30 PELLEGRINO ANDREA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'36"53
69 361883    M50 LUNARDO CLAUDIO              NUOTO VENEZIA              00'36"40
70 557456    M40 TALATO SIMONE                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'36"00
71 40589     M55 CHIARELLO FABIO              NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE         00'36"00
72 621001    M45 DE MARIA GIUSEPPE            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'35"50
73 275973    M25 BORSATO ALBERTO              ATLANTIC SPORT             00'35"39
74 279251    M55 FLORIT ANDREA                PADOVANUOTO                00'35"04
75 288896    M45 ZULIANI FILIPPO              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'35"00
76 557368    M30 PUPPOLI MARCO                GIS                        00'35"00
77 956163    U25 MOTTA ANDREA                 STILELIBERO SSD            00'35"08
78 279390    M50 PIVATO GIOVANNI              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'33"97
79 284665    M25 BOSCARO EDOARDO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'33"97
80 278591    M45 HENDRIKSEN MARTIN            PADOVANUOTO                00'33"50
81 278170    M25 GIACOMIN ENRICO              PADOVANUOTO                00'32"71
82 723164    M25 MOZZO DAVIDE                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'32"67
83 272118    M40 BARRO STEFANO                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'32"20

84 288280    M35 DECCHINO LORENZO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'32"23
85 278979    M50 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'31"00
86 280223    M35 MONTANO CLAUDIO              MONTENUOTO                 00'31"00

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  946785    M70 FLORES D'ARCAIS ELEONORA     2001 PADOVA                01'08"21
2  287313    M65 PEZZIN ALDA                  G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'00"34
3  291709    M65 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.                   00'54"00
4  494614    M60 ZANIRATO MARIA GABRIELLA     ROVIGONUOTO                00'54"00
5  896853    M60 GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA     CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'52"32
6  894184    M60 BERGANTINO ELISABETTA        NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'52"00
7  951209    M55 TRENTIN GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'50"98
8  279711    M55 ZAGO SONIA                   TEAM EUGANEO               00'50"00
9  498329    M55 ROSSI ANTONIA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'50"00
10 480478    M50 MARINELLO STEFANIA           2001 PADOVA                00'47"57
11 1005407   M40 OLIBANI DARIA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'45"00
12 274296    M55 CUTILLI GABRIELLA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'44"00
13 817949    M45 AGUGIARO SABINA              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'44"00
14 856572    M25 GROSSO FRANCESCA             ATLANTIC SPORT             00'43"38
15 282427    M50 FRIZZERA LAURA               2001 PADOVA                00'42"83
16 287058    M60 LAMPRECHT ROSMARIE           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'42"70
17 279213    M50 CAPUZZO VINCENZA             AMATORI NUOTO              00'42"50
18 932774    M35 RIEFOLI ANNA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'42"36
19 725681    M35 GLODER CHIARA                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'42"00
20 279171    M55 BARBIERI STEFANIA            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'42"00
21 1004221   M50 BOSCOLO ALESSANDRA           AMATORI NUOTO              00'42"00
22 600712    M40 BARIN LAURA                  AMATORI NUOTO              00'41"87
23 1005106   M30 ZECCHIN ELISA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'40"00
24 279160    M50 DUBROVICH ALESSANDRA         NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'39"00
25 457312    M55 POZZER MORENA                GIS                        00'39"00
26 871084    M45 MARTELLATO MARIANNA          SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'39"00
27 1005579   M25 MANZAN MELISSA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'39"00
28 974245    M45 FACCENDA BARBARA             NATATIO OMNIBUS A.S.DILETT. 00'38"83
29 291248    M30 CAROPPO SARA                 PADOVANUOTO                00'38"78
30 943712    M35 SANTINELLO TALIA             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'38"56
31 283663    M45 BROCCHETTO SUSANNA           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'38"00
32 811113    M50 ZARAMELLA MONICA             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'38"00
33 976649    M30 SARTORATO LUANA              MONTENUOTO                 00'38"00
34 886046    M40 ZARDINI SILVIA               CSS                        00'37"11
35 1033850   M25 SPECIALE GIORGIA             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'37"00
36 944609    M50 LAINO MARY                   PADOVANUOTO                00'36"88
37 533428    M55 POLETTINI GIULIA             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'36"48
38 291404    M35 GRAZIOLI GIULIA              PADOVANUOTO                00'36"30
39 880916    M40 CAUZZI MARIANNA              CSS                        00'36"11
40 1056846   M35 ABDO CAROL                   NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'36"00
41 1004501   M25 MOSTURA ROSSELLA             AMATORI NUOTO              00'35"92
42 288658    M45 MAZZON SILVIA                PADOVANUOTO                00'35"80
43 279336    M55 MARINATO DONATELLA           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'35"76
44 846082    M50 CAJANI SILVIA                2001 PADOVA                00'35"59
45 1008567   M25 BORTOLAMI ALESSIA            GIS                        00'35"50
46 285363    M25 FABIAN ELEONORA              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'35"00
47 63720     M55 STERNI LAURA                 TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'35"00
48 48773     M40 POZZATO ANNA                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'35"00
49 272582    M40 BANZATO ALESSANDRA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'34"60
50 149449    M60 BLOSI ANNARITA               ASD ALY SPORT              00'34"50
51 278142    M50 BETTIN MICHELA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'34"38
52 277334    M50 PIZZO PAOLA                  NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'34"29
53 285420    M25 FUSARO MARIA ELENA           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'34"20
54 932777    M35 BORIN DANIELA                PARCO LIVENZA              00'34"27
55 51803     M40 MASTRANGELO LAURA            COOPERNUOTO SOC.COOP.SP.DIL 00'33"90
56 728144    M45 PINTON SIMONA                PADOVANUOTO                00'33"80
57 814362    M25 BACCARO CHIARA               ACQUAMBIENTE               00'33"60
58 290981    M30 BRIGATO ANNALISA             PADOVANUOTO                00'33"42
59 970686    U25 DAL ZOVO DILETTA             GIS                        00'33"25
60 945495    M30 LEHNER IRIS VIKTORIA         CSS                        00'33"11
61 276371    M25 BRAGGION GIULIA              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'33"00
62 285385    M30 BASILICATA MARTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'33"00
63 557366    M35 DEGLI AGOSTINI MIRELLA       GIS                        00'33"00
64 953342    M30 GHELLER ELENA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'33"00
65 885625    M45 BERTOLINI MANUELA            PADOVANUOTO                00'33"01
66 276346    M25 GIRALDO MARTINA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'32"50
67 753868    M40 BONOLLO CHIARA               AQUAREA VICENZA            00'32"50
68 762898    M25 MARZOTTO ANNA                2001 PADOVA                00'32"50
69 556651    M35 GNESOTTO LAURA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'32"20
70 322707    M40 SARTORI FRANCESCA            CSS                        00'32"11
71 397764    M35 ZANELLA ANGELA               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'32"00
72 273726    M25 BRUGNOLI BARBARA             2001 PADOVA                00'32"00
73 622912    M30 MELEGATTI CLAUDIA            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'32"00
74 285740    M30 VIRANO GIORGIA               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'31"00
75 619310    M30 CORO' GIADA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              00'31"00
76 791134    M30 TOGNIN STEFANIA              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'30"90
77 284090    U25 BAGGIO MARIACHIARA           CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'30"90
78 279203    M45 BARALDI GIOVANNA             TEAM EUGANEO               00'30"78
79 288413    M45 RIGON ELENA                  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       00'30"75
80 281828    M25 SPAGNOLO SAMANTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'30"50
81 284926    M25 CEOLDO GIULIA                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'30"50
82 822848    M50 CASARO LUISA                 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'30"20
83 79813     M30 BERTELLI ANNA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'30"19
84 281539    M45 MURGIA ANNA                  STILELIBERO SSD            00'30"05
85 852040    U25 BARIN ANNA                   ROVIGONUOTO                00'30"05
86 291001    M25 PIOVESAN LISA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'29"80
87 272780    U25 VETTORI CAMILLA              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'29"00
88 284776    M25 FAVERO VALENTINA             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'28"90
89 277609    M25 BARCELLONA BEATRICE          MONTENUOTO                 00'28"50
90 699186    U25 BALDASSO FEDERICA            ATLANTIC SPORT             00'24"22

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  323966    M75 GAUDIANO TOBIA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'00"00
2  912220    M70 RUZZA SERGIO                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'57"25
3  274646    M65 CARANZA ALVARO               NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE         00'45"00
4  581708    M70 D'AVOSSA FRANCESCO           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'41"86
5  882428    M45 DAVID ANDREA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'40"91
6  279158    M60 BUCOVAZ VALENTINO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'40"00
7  286947    M55 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO         TEAM EUGANEO               00'40"00
8  311770    M40 DE CAPRIO DIEGO              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'40"00
9  811470    M45 FONTOLAN GIANLUCA            CONSELVE NUOTO             00'40"00
10 844138    M55 CHIOATTO PAOLO               SPORTING CLUB VERONA       00'40"00
11 1005932   M25 SCARPA RICCARDO              NUOTO VENEZIA              00'40"00
12 848518    M70 GORI ROBERTO                 2001 PADOVA                00'39"84
13 815935    M40 CUMERLATO ANDREA             AQUAREA VICENZA            00'39"50
14 576306    M40 PEDROTTA MASSIMILIANO        ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'39"25
15 522839    M40 TROVO' MARCO                 INN.NOVA                   00'39"00
16 888366    M40 OSTI ALESSANDRO              INN.NOVA                   00'39"00
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17 1005934   M50 ZANIOL PIETRO                NUOTO VENEZIA              00'39"00
18 496149    M60 MURARO MARIO                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'38"00
19 1007407   M40 RILLA MAURO                  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       00'38"00
20 1013352   M55 PANZANI FRANCO               POL BONDENO CHI GIOCA ALZI 00'38"04
21 730932    M55 ZANON ROBERTO                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'37"00
22 273653    M50 CALLEGARI FRANCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'37"00
23 1043026   M35 MONTAGNER LUCA               PARCO LIVENZA              00'37"00
24 1056466   M40 SARTORI VALERIO              MONTENUOTO                 00'36"50
25 278985    M70 ZUCCON VITTORIO              AQUAFIT 2.0                00'36"00
26 279145    M75 CAMMELLI BELLUZZO LUCIANO    NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'36"00
27 631202    M55 ARGENTON FRANCESCO           NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'36"00
28 275630    M50 MAURIZIO GIUSEPPE            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'35"00
29 285382    M30 BERGAMO ZACCARIA             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'35"00
30 690849    M55 CAPPELLATO CARLO             ROVIGONUOTO                00'35"00
31 767355    M55 GUARINI GIUSEPPE             TEAM EUGANEO               00'35"00
32 951991    M50 BRUSEGAN ANDREA              MIRANO NUOTO               00'35"00
33 1004194   M55 PENTORE ENRICO               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'35"00
34 742128    M45 GUADAGNIN MARCO              TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'34"63
35 286760    M60 CAPRARI STEFANO              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'34"50
36 1012855   M40 MURARO GIANLUIGI             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'34"32
37 290233    M45 MIGLIORANZI MARCO            CSS                        00'34"11
38 880918    M40 GIRONI NICCOLO'              CSS                        00'34"11
39 278811    M65 MIOTTO FRANCO                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'34"00
40 279163    M50 ZANON ANDREA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'34"00
41 279355    M55 TROJAN GIANNI                U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'34"00
42 413082    M60 PASTO' GIORGIO               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'34"00
43 701805    M50 CREMA ANDREA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               00'34"00
44 891653    M40 ANZILIERO WALTER             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'33"80
45 490368    M25 FACCENDA ALESSANDRO          NATATIO OMNIBUS A.S.DILETT. 00'33"73
46 275232    M50 BARISON FABIO                GABBIANO                   00'33"66
47 294827    M30 MASON ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'33"66
48 289710    M55 ZODO GIOVANNI                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'33"50
49 762290    M35 TOMELLERI DANIELE            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'33"50
50 823184    M45 BERTO CORRADO                CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'33"40
51 880461    M40 FRANCHETTO MATTEO            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'33"49
52 279199    M65 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO                00'33"37
53 880915    M45 COMPAGNI DENIO               CSS                        00'33"11
54 276999    M50 MINOTTI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'33"00
55 279335    M55 ZENNARO TIZIANO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'33"00
56 279340    M50 FAVARON LUIGI                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'33"00
57 360138    M30 MONTANARI BRANDO             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'33"00
58 690865    M35 LUNARDI ALESSANDRO           ROVIGONUOTO                00'33"00
59 753143    M45 GRESELIN FABIO               GIS                        00'33"00
60 138598    M50 GREGNANIN FABIO              ASD ALY SPORT              00'33"00
61 524322    M55 GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO  GIS                        00'33"00
62 814368    M30 FERRETTO RICCARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'33"00
63 951383    M30 BENELLA FRANCESCO            CONSELVE NUOTO             00'33"00
64 952434    M30 CENEDESE MASSIMILIANO        CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'33"00
65 1003996   M30 ANDREATO ENRICO              RIVIERA NUOTO              00'33"00
66 1056844   M35 MITRI KHALIL                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'33"00
67 951219    M40 FURLANETTO FABIO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'32"60
68 400233    M35 SASSARO ALEX                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'32"50
69 551554    M45 MIGLIORINI ANTONIO           CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'32"40
70 688394    M45 CAVAIOLI IGOR                AQUAFIT 2.0                00'32"36
71 945332    M55 ZENNARO ANTONIO              PADOVANUOTO                00'32"36
72 921755    M30 VISOTTO GIANLUCA             PARCO LIVENZA              00'32"00
73 271677    M50 BOZZOLIN ROBERTO             TEAM SPORT ISOLA           00'32"00
74 279575    M50 COIN FILIPPO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'32"00
75 283896    M50 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO                 00'32"00
76 701807    M45 SHELYAKIN YEVHEN             ACQUAMBIENTE               00'32"00
77 945661    M50 MOZZO FEDERICO               2001 PADOVA                00'32"00
78 814529    M35 FINCATO DAVIDE               CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'32"00
79 952177    M30 GALLO VANNI                  MIRANO NUOTO               00'32"00
80 1013606   M45 TOSI IVAN                    RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'32"00
81 874911    U25 SALVAGNIN SIMONE             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'32"00
82 282762    M45 DISTEFANO STEFANO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'31"96
83 619151    M45 CONTARINI MARCO              AMATORI NUOTO              00'31"90
84 921760    M30 CORAL EDOARDO                PARCO LIVENZA              00'31"50
85 226671    M45 MELI ALESSANDRO              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'31"59
86 287014    M45 MASUTTI DENIS                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'31"50
87 289689    M25 LOREGIAN LUCA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"58
88 524791    M30 LAIN ANDREA                  NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'31"53
89 583101    M55 DAINESE STEFANO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"50
90 689310    M45 GALLO MATTEO                 2001 PADOVA                00'31"50
91 877636    M45 BOCCALETTI SAMUELE           GIS                        00'31"50
92 944768    U25 GALLIERA GIULIO              POL BONDENO CHI GIOCA ALZI 00'31"50
93 851954    U25 POZZATO NICOLA               ROVIGONUOTO                00'31"50
94 423643    M40 BRANDI MARIO                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"30
95 485080    M45 BULLO ANDREA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'31"30
96 1048916   M25 VIVIANI VISENTIN RICCARDO    CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'31"33
97 941212    M50 RIZZIOLI MARKUS              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"20
98 760929    M40 DARU' GIUSEPPE               AMATORI NUOTO              00'31"25
99 850900    M45 ZANETTI STEFANO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"23
100 900505    M60 CASAROTTI FRANCO             NUOTO GIUNONE              00'31"10
101 814364    M25 MANZOLI GIACOMO              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'31"19
102 814367    M40 RACCOLETTI SIMONE            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'31"11
103 398357    M35 RAFFAELLO MAURO              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'31"00
104 279515    M50 SORDI MARIO                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'31"00
105 366105    M50 FERRARI LUCA                 NUOTO GIUNONE              00'31"00
106 557777    M45 TIEZZI RICCARDO MAURIZIO     CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'31"00
107 686939    M40 RIPA TOMMASO                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'31"00
108 429116    M45 ANDRIOLO LEONARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'31"00
109 961619    M25 DI PIETRO DANIELE            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'31"00
110 1005461   U25 DA RIOS ENRICO               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'31"00
111 524111    M45 NIERO ALESSIO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'30"96
112 283069    M55 D'ALBA FEDERICO              PADOVANUOTO                00'30"70
113 271377    M45 OSELLIERI LUCA               PADOVANUOTO                00'30"59
114 277765    M25 SQUARCINA LEONARDO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'30"50
115 557523    M40 BAIO NICOLA                  AQUAREA VICENZA            00'30"50
116 569072    M45 CHIMENTON MICHELE            SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'30"50
117 951227    M45 MENIS ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'30"50
118 284011    M55 NICOLETTI FILIPPO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'30"40
119 860628    U25 BAUCE CHRISTIAN              SWIMMING WHY NOT           00'30"20
120 568332    M30 TORRESE FRANCESCO            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'30"19
121 285541    M45 BENETTON MICHELE             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'30"00
122 286396    M35 SCHIESARO MIRCO              ROVIGONUOTO                00'30"00
123 322501    M45 BUTTURINI MATTEO             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'30"00
124 323281    M35 MONTAGNER JONATHAN           NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'30"00
125 323335    M35 BOLZAN ANDREA                NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'30"00
126 370957    M25 MAZZAROTTO ALESSANDRO        CAORLE NUOTO               00'30"02
127 418953    M25 NARDO MASSIMO                CAORLE NUOTO               00'30"02
128 419850    M55 GALEAZZO FILIPPO             PADOVANUOTO                00'30"00
129 393562    M35 D'AGOSTINO MASSIMO           SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'30"00
130 946170    M40 BONANNO EMANUELE             CSS                        00'30"00
131 1012853   M25 PETTENUZZO GIULIO            CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'30"00

132 776883    U25 ZIZZI RICCARDO               PIAVE NUOTO                00'30"02
133 279390    M50 PIVATO GIOVANNI              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'29"90
134 908666    U25 RIZZI NICOLA                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'29"90
135 525110    M30 FADELLI GIOVANNI             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'29"50
136 155600    M40 ROMAGNOLI CHRISTIAN          NUOTO VENEZIA              00'29"50
137 444832    M30 BENETTI RICCARDO             AQUAREA VICENZA            00'29"50
138 814306    M35 DEWIS THOMAS MICHAEL         ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'29"50
139 284650    M40 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO-TARAS      RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'29"46
140 322661    M35 SERRATORE DOMENICO           NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'29"42
141 572228    M40 LOMONACO LORENZO             GAM                        00'29"44
142 361883    M50 LUNARDO CLAUDIO              NUOTO VENEZIA              00'29"37
143 621210    M35 RINALDO DAMIANO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'29"30
144 279386    M45 GAUDIANO MASSIMO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'29"21
145 285063    M30 RAMPAZZO STEFANO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'29"21
146 384335    M30 PELLEGRINO ANDREA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'29"21
147 278136    M25 GENOVA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                00'29"00
148 282016    M45 LIBERATI ANDREA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'29"00
149 285052    M30 CRIVELLARO FEDERICO          TEAM EUGANEO               00'29"00
150 288704    M35 MARTINUZZI MARCO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'29"00
151 689275    M50 PAVANELLO ALBERTO            PADOVANUOTO                00'29"06
152 743236    M25 TODESCO ALIOSHA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'29"00
153 279162    M50 PIRON ANDREA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'28"91
154 291631    M35 BRESOLIN ENRICO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'28"86
155 461883    M30 BERNARDI STEFANO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'28"80
156 514665    M25 PERES ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'28"80
157 877724    M30 BESCHIN GIOVANNI             GIS                        00'28"77
158 228976    M30 SALINI LUIGI                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'28"67
159 284951    M30 DA RIN GIOVANNI              PADOVANUOTO                00'28"50
160 288896    M45 ZULIANI FILIPPO              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'28"50
161 530069    M50 MARON DENIS                  TEAM EUGANEO               00'28"50
162 1006291   M25 CEOLA GIULIO                 PADOVANUOTO                00'28"50
163 277638    M25 MIARI ALESSANDRO             THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'28"40
164 752651    U25 DIDONE' MATTEO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'28"40
165 275614    M25 ALDRIGO LUCA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               00'28"30
166 580953    M35 NALESSO ALESSANDRO           GABBIANO                   00'28"38
167 848386    M25 GRATTA FRANCESCO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'28"31
168 290124    M45 ORSETTI ALESSANDRO           ROVIGONUOTO                00'28"00
169 619158    M35 PELLEGRINI ENRICO            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'28"00
170 619720    M45 BUSATO ENRICO                GABBIANO                   00'28"09
171 591968    M45 TOGNON MORENO                GABBIANO                   00'28"00
172 688245    M35 GALIOTTO MASSIMO             ACQUAMBIENTE               00'28"00
173 401148    U25 BASSO GIACOMO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'28"00
174 319967    M40 DEL BIANCO PAOLO             PARCO LIVENZA              00'27"99
175 279252    M50 PINTO ALESSANDRO             PADOVANUOTO                00'27"80
176 557368    M30 PUPPOLI MARCO                GIS                        00'27"89
177 156600    M25 BREGA ALESSANDRO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'27"86
178 538550    M40 SEDUSI DANIELE               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'27"80
179 956163    U25 MOTTA ANDREA                 STILELIBERO SSD            00'27"80
180 279174    M45 CARRARI MATTEO               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'27"72
181 287105    M25 TONELLOTTO LUCA              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'27"50
182 288280    M35 DECCHINO LORENZO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'27"50
183 753149    M30 FORSIN MATTEO                GIS                        00'27"50
184 273136    M25 ANZILIERO MATTEO             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'27"30
185 285623    M40 GIANELLO TOMMASO             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'27"30
186 822987    M35 BEGGINI ANDREA               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'27"23
187 285031    M35 ZUGNO MANUEL                 PADOVANUOTO                00'27"00
188 285374    M25 LINDAVER ALBERTO             G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'27"01
189 636681    M30 MARKOVIC MARKO               2001 PADOVA                00'26"90
190 285237    M30 GALETTI MATTIA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'26"77
191 285073    M30 PRAI ALESSANDRO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'26"50
192 285390    M30 LAGO STEFANO                 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'26"50
193 393368    M35 DAVICO GIULIO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'26"50
194 275225    U25 SEGALA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                00'26"40
195 262464    M25 MARANGONI FABIO              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'26"30
196 278170    M25 GIACOMIN ENRICO              PADOVANUOTO                00'26"38
197 280223    M35 MONTANO CLAUDIO              MONTENUOTO                 00'26"30
198 163660    M25 CAVALLI LEONARDO             TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM   00'26"00
199 272118    M40 BARRO STEFANO                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'25"80
200 276810    M25 CHIOCCHETTI FRANCESCO        RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'25"70
201 324035    M40 ZULIAN SIMONE                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'25"70
202 285071    M30 PETTENUZZO ALESSANDRO        CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'25"52
203 42727     M25 GANDINI GIACOMO              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'25"50
204 723164    M25 MOZZO DAVIDE                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'25"49

50 Dorso  Femminile
1  494614    M60 ZANIRATO MARIA GABRIELLA     ROVIGONUOTO                01'15"00
2  287313    M65 PEZZIN ALDA                  G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'14"03
3  291709    M65 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.                   01'12"96
4  286946    M50 DALLA VALLE ELENA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'00"00
5  878708    M50 NOCERA GIULIETTA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'00"00
6  951209    M55 TRENTIN GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'58"93
7  932774    M35 RIEFOLI ANNA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'55"00
8  850678    M50 COMBERLATO MARIA-CRISTINA    2001 PADOVA                00'55"00
9  978069    M50 FONTANA MARZIA               2001 PADOVA                00'55"00
10 281793    M45 MIGLIORIN VIVIANA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'51"03
11 600712    M40 BARIN LAURA                  AMATORI NUOTO              00'50"23
12 943712    M35 SANTINELLO TALIA             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'50"00
13 811113    M50 ZARAMELLA MONICA             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'50"00
14 279632    M45 GRANA RAFFAELLA              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'49"70
15 279336    M55 MARINATO DONATELLA           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'48"02
16 699328    M45 FRANCAVILLA GINEVRA          CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'47"42
17 885625    M45 BERTOLINI MANUELA            PADOVANUOTO                00'46"90
18 686860    M50 TREVISAN SABRINA             NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'46"00
19 944609    M50 LAINO MARY                   PADOVANUOTO                00'45"72
20 1004220   M35 BENETTI ALESSANDRA           AMATORI NUOTO              00'45"01
21 1005106   M30 ZECCHIN ELISA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'45"00
22 1056846   M35 ABDO CAROL                   NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'45"00
23 394712    M50 GIUDICA SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                00'44"60
24 533428    M55 POLETTINI GIULIA             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'44"20
25 276346    M25 GIRALDO MARTINA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'43"94
26 556651    M35 GNESOTTO LAURA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'43"00
27 932777    M35 BORIN DANIELA                PARCO LIVENZA              00'43"09
28 63720     M55 STERNI LAURA                 TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'43"00
29 278142    M50 BETTIN MICHELA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'42"55
30 986725    M50 AZZOLIN ALESSANDRA           2001 PADOVA                00'42"55
31 1004501   M25 MOSTURA ROSSELLA             AMATORI NUOTO              00'42"43
32 283215    M55 VOMIERO MICHELA              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'42"00
33 953342    M30 GHELLER ELENA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'42"07
34 51803     M40 MASTRANGELO LAURA            COOPERNUOTO SOC.COOP.SP.DIL 00'41"90
35 1008567   M25 BORTOLAMI ALESSIA            GIS                        00'41"00
36 372701    M25 ZORDAN ELENA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'40"85
37 48773     M40 POZZATO ANNA                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'40"00
38 45135     M30 COCCHI VERONICA              NUOVO NUOTO                00'40"00
39 852039    U25 BARIN GIULIA                 ROVIGONUOTO                00'40"00
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40 970686    U25 DAL ZOVO DILETTA             GIS                        00'39"99
41 280499    M45 SCANTAMBURLO CRISTINA        RIVIERA NUOTO              00'39"50
42 728144    M45 PINTON SIMONA                PADOVANUOTO                00'38"50
43 494398    M25 PERIN MARTINA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'38"50
44 272574    U25 GRANDIN GIORGIA              CAORLE NUOTO               00'38"00
45 279798    M40 VETTORELLO LISA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'36"00
46 822848    M50 CASARO LUISA                 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'36"05
47 284090    U25 BAGGIO MARIACHIARA           CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'36"00
48 288823    M30 GUARNIERI GIULIA             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'35"00

50 Dorso  Maschile
1  323966    M75 GAUDIANO TOBIA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'15"00
2  912220    M70 RUZZA SERGIO                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'08"99
3  274646    M65 CARANZA ALVARO               NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE         00'55"00
4  324670    M35 ZELLA FEDERICO               AMATORI NUOTO              00'51"00
5  730932    M55 ZANON ROBERTO                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'50"00
6  280742    M60 ROCCATO BRUNO                ROVIGONUOTO                00'48"00
7  283997    M55 OMETTO STEFANO               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'48"00
8  891653    M40 ANZILIERO WALTER             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'47"35
9  275247    M55 RAGAZZI GIANPAOLO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'47"00
10 278985    M70 ZUCCON VITTORIO              AQUAFIT 2.0                00'47"03
11 823184    M45 BERTO CORRADO                CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'46"56
12 272705    M50 LEVORATO LUCA                G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'45"00
13 275630    M50 MAURIZIO GIUSEPPE            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'45"00
14 286655    M50 LAMONACA SALVATORE           TEAM EUGANEO               00'45"00
15 688394    M45 CAVAIOLI IGOR                AQUAFIT 2.0                00'45"00
16 690849    M55 CAPPELLATO CARLO             ROVIGONUOTO                00'45"00
17 522839    M40 TROVO' MARCO                 INN.NOVA                   00'45"00
18 811470    M45 FONTOLAN GIANLUCA            CONSELVE NUOTO             00'45"00
19 742128    M45 GUADAGNIN MARCO              TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'44"65
20 311770    M40 DE CAPRIO DIEGO              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'43"91
21 935880    M35 TOSATTO LUCA                 2001 PADOVA                00'43"88
22 278811    M65 MIOTTO FRANCO                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'43"00
23 240063    M60 CUCE' ROSARIO                TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'42"00
24 818441    M30 PALUMBO SIMONE               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'42"00
25 817718    M25 SCARSO ALESSANDRO            AMATORI NUOTO              00'41"79
26 686307    M25 PINATO ALBERTO               AMATORI NUOTO              00'41"57
27 945332    M55 ZENNARO ANTONIO              PADOVANUOTO                00'41"26
28 276999    M50 MINOTTI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'41"00
29 989026    M35 FABRIS ANDREA                JESOLONUOTO                00'41"00
30 921760    M30 CORAL EDOARDO                PARCO LIVENZA              00'40"90
31 540681    M30 SCARPARI JAMES               CONSELVE NUOTO             00'40"79
32 686939    M40 RIPA TOMMASO                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'40"00
33 951991    M50 BRUSEGAN ANDREA              MIRANO NUOTO               00'40"00
34 1036203   M35 BONZI ANDREA                 NUOVO NUOTO                00'40"00
35 1056844   M35 MITRI KHALIL                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'40"00
36 312113    M30 LONGO STEFANO                GIS                        00'39"14
37 277765    M25 SQUARCINA LEONARDO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'39"00
38 557456    M40 TALATO SIMONE                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'39"00
39 767355    M55 GUARINI GIUSEPPE             TEAM EUGANEO               00'39"00
40 619151    M45 CONTARINI MARCO              AMATORI NUOTO              00'38"80
41 877636    M45 BOCCALETTI SAMUELE           GIS                        00'38"50
42 1008026   M25 DAL BEN DAVIDE               GIS                        00'38"30
43 959202    M25 RIZZANTE RICCARDO            CAORLE NUOTO               00'38"00
44 891134    M45 TODESCO MASSIMO              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'38"00
45 1029540   U25 BELLOTTO LUCA                CAORLE NUOTO               00'38"00
46 1048919   U25 COCCHETTO MARCO              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'38"00
47 752651    U25 DIDONE' MATTEO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'37"80
48 946170    M40 BONANNO EMANUELE             CSS                        00'37"55
49 279162    M50 PIRON ANDREA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'37"00
50 279296    M50 GALLO ANTONIO                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'37"00
51 530069    M50 MARON DENIS                  TEAM EUGANEO               00'37"00
52 850900    M45 ZANETTI STEFANO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"00
53 621001    M45 DE MARIA GIUSEPPE            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'36"50
54 283970    M40 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'36"31
55 271481    M35 FATTORI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'36"00
56 370957    M25 MAZZAROTTO ALESSANDRO        CAORLE NUOTO               00'36"00
57 621210    M35 RINALDO DAMIANO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'35"80
58 125470    M35 ANNESE FABIO                 TENNIS CLUB PESCHIERA      00'35"84
59 156600    M25 BREGA ALESSANDRO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'35"46
60 776883    U25 ZIZZI RICCARDO               PIAVE NUOTO                00'35"00
61 285893    U25 PERALE DANIELE               G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'34"00
62 401148    U25 BASSO GIACOMO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'34"00
63 454631    M25 BIASIOLO ALBERTO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'33"50
64 796269    M25 GRANZOTTO STEFANO            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'33"20
65 276810    M25 CHIOCCHETTI FRANCESCO        RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'33"00
66 278934    M35 FAVARO MORRIS                GABBIANO                   00'32"70
67 285780    M25 MURACCHIOLI MATTIA           CSS                        00'32"00
68 290672    M35 ZOCCARATO FILIPPO            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'32"00
69 106866    M30 DRAGHETTI SIMONE             NUOVO NUOTO                00'32"00
70 319967    M40 DEL BIANCO PAOLO             PARCO LIVENZA              00'31"49
71 262464    M25 MARANGONI FABIO              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'31"00
72 418953    M25 NARDO MASSIMO                CAORLE NUOTO               00'30"09
73 276683    M25 TOGNON ALESSANDRO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'29"00

50 Farfalla  Femminile
1  815780    M55 BALZARETTI CRISTINA          NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO         01'07"58
2  878708    M50 NOCERA GIULIETTA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'00"00
3  951202    M25 CAMPANER MIRIAM              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'50"00
4  284695    M35 ROSADA ELISA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'48"00
5  614947    M45 BATTISTI CRISTINA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'47"00
6  882049    M45 DI TOMMASO SABRINA           PADOVANUOTO                00'46"50
7  671303    M30 GIRALUCCI SERENA             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'45"27
8  819677    M35 SCHIAVON LETIZIA             2001 PADOVA                00'45"00
9  480697    M25 SAMASSA ANNA                 PARCO LIVENZA              00'41"00
10 149449    M60 BLOSI ANNARITA               ASD ALY SPORT              00'40"50
11 882411    U25 FINCATO BEATRICE             2001 PADOVA                00'40"11
12 272582    M40 BANZATO ALESSANDRA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'40"00
13 279159    M50 ROSSI GABRIELLA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'40"00
14 757524    M25 TERRIBILE ELISA              PARCO LIVENZA              00'39"00
15 932772    M55 COGNONATO ELENA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'39"00
16 816947    M25 MABILIA VALENTINA            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'38"37
17 1005118   M40 GIACOMINI FEDERICA           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'38"00
18 791134    M30 TOGNIN STEFANIA              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'37"93
19 814362    M25 BACCARO CHIARA               ACQUAMBIENTE               00'37"30
20 288413    M45 RIGON ELENA                  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       00'36"97
21 945495    M30 LEHNER IRIS VIKTORIA         CSS                        00'36"11
22 281206    M30 MERLO DEBORAH                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'36"00
23 278766    M25 RAVAROTTO MARTINA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'35"00
24 281802    M25 ASOLATI VALENTINA            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'34"35
25 1006129   M40 ARESU ALESSANDRA             PADOVANUOTO                00'33"11
26 281828    M25 SPAGNOLO SAMANTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'32"90
27 279891    M55 VACCARI MONICA               PADOVANUOTO                00'32"52

28 284776    M25 FAVERO VALENTINA             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'31"50

50 Farfalla  Maschile
1  848518    M70 GORI ROBERTO                 2001 PADOVA                00'50"76
2  279377    M65 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           JESOLONUOTO                00'50"00
3  324670    M35 ZELLA FEDERICO               AMATORI NUOTO              00'47"00
4  511308    M35 ZANETTI MICHELE              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'42"00
5  973696    M60 CERVINI ROBERTO              POL BONDENO CHI GIOCA ALZI 00'41"32
6  275247    M55 RAGAZZI GIANPAOLO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'40"00
7  286655    M50 LAMONACA SALVATORE           TEAM EUGANEO               00'40"00
8  819681    M25 SERGI LUCA                   2001 PADOVA                00'40"00
9  490368    M25 FACCENDA ALESSANDRO          NATATIO OMNIBUS A.S.DILETT. 00'39"88
10 1018725   M50 SCARSO FRANCO                STILELIBERO SSD            00'38"71
11 814367    M40 RACCOLETTI SIMONE            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'38"50
12 272711    M55 BELLAGAMBA UMBERTO GIOVANNI  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'38"46
13 284650    M40 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO-TARAS      RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'38"48
14 138598    M50 GREGNANIN FABIO              ASD ALY SPORT              00'37"00
15 279357    M50 MARANGONI LUCA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'36"90
16 285927    M40 SCARSO DAVIDE                2001 PADOVA                00'36"00
17 815288    M30 FRANCESCHI MATTEO            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'36"00
18 289955    U25 VILLATORA ENRICO             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'35"84
19 1012853   M25 PETTENUZZO GIULIO            CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'35"60
20 399488    M65 FURIASSI RICCARDO            SCHIO NUOTO                00'35"12
21 323335    M35 BOLZAN ANDREA                NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'35"08
22 524111    M45 NIERO ALESSIO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'35"00
23 572227    M25 GAROFALO GABRIELE            CSS                        00'35"00
24 568332    M30 TORRESE FRANCESCO            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'34"90
25 814364    M25 MANZOLI GIACOMO              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'34"91
26 279269    M50 SALMASO FRANCESCO            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'34"52
27 674393    M35 ZAGO WALTER                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'34"10
28 860628    U25 BAUCE CHRISTIAN              SWIMMING WHY NOT           00'34"10
29 271677    M50 BOZZOLIN ROBERTO             TEAM SPORT ISOLA           00'34"00
30 282293    M50 FOSSI MASSIMILIANO           ACQUAMBIENTE               00'34"00
31 689275    M50 PAVANELLO ALBERTO            PADOVANUOTO                00'33"95
32 705312    M25 REBELLATO DAVIDE             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'33"86
33 280613    M30 CALESSO ELVIS                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'33"75
34 580951    M40 BUSATO MARCO                 GABBIANO                   00'33"71
35 951227    M45 MENIS ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'33"78
36 289951    U25 PERIN FILIPPO                CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'33"40
37 284011    M55 NICOLETTI FILIPPO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'33"30
38 796605    M55 BENVEGNU' STEFANO            PADOVANUOTO                00'33"20
39 286396    M35 SCHIESARO MIRCO              ROVIGONUOTO                00'33"00
40 290919    M45 BUSON ERICH                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'33"00
41 444123    M35 STELLA ALESSANDRO            PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      00'33"05
42 848386    M25 GRATTA FRANCESCO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'33"00
43 155600    M40 ROMAGNOLI CHRISTIAN          NUOTO VENEZIA              00'32"99
44 284951    M30 DA RIN GIOVANNI              PADOVANUOTO                00'32"50
45 271377    M45 OSELLIERI LUCA               PADOVANUOTO                00'32"43
46 1006291   M25 CEOLA GIULIO                 PADOVANUOTO                00'32"12
47 271481    M35 FATTORI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"00
48 814306    M35 DEWIS THOMAS MICHAEL         ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'32"00
49 589770    M40 CARRARO STEFANO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'31"50
50 276327    M45 MICHELIN GIULIANO            CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'31"36
51 753149    M30 FORSIN MATTEO                GIS                        00'31"00
52 285052    M30 CRIVELLARO FEDERICO          TEAM EUGANEO               00'30"90
53 288704    M35 MARTINUZZI MARCO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'30"20
54 580953    M35 NALESSO ALESSANDRO           GABBIANO                   00'30"27
55 279174    M45 CARRARI MATTEO               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'30"18
56 636681    M30 MARKOVIC MARKO               2001 PADOVA                00'30"18
57 279537    M45 FABIANO FRANCESCO            PADOVANUOTO                00'30"00
58 580952    M40 MARULLI GIANMARIA            GABBIANO                   00'30"00
59 591968    M45 TOGNON MORENO                GABBIANO                   00'30"02
60 818228    M25 PATTARELLO SIMONE            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'30"00
61 287105    M25 TONELLOTTO LUCA              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'29"97
62 279252    M50 PINTO ALESSANDRO             PADOVANUOTO                00'29"50
63 619720    M45 BUSATO ENRICO                GABBIANO                   00'29"41
64 438856    U25 DE POLI ALBERTO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'29"10
65 284610    M30 DE ROSSI RICCARDO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'29"00
66 290826    U25 BOZZATO MATTEO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'29"00
67 285390    M30 LAGO STEFANO                 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'28"80
68 285623    M40 GIANELLO TOMMASO             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'28"50
69 163660    M25 CAVALLI LEONARDO             TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM   00'28"50
70 273136    M25 ANZILIERO MATTEO             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'28"40
71 324035    M40 ZULIAN SIMONE                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'28"45
72 276683    M25 TOGNON ALESSANDRO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'28"00
73 279374    M45 MARCATO ANDREA               CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'28"00
74 285411    M30 CAMPORESE PIERLUIGI          RIVIERA NUOTO              00'28"00
75 280986    M35 MODOLO MICHELE               CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        00'27"90
76 285237    M30 GALETTI MATTIA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'27"57
77 285071    M30 PETTENUZZO ALESSANDRO        CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'27"38
78 174015    M30 LUCA ALFONSO ANGELO          CSS                        00'27"00
79 418858    U25 CHIUSO ETTORE                A.R.C.A.                   00'27"00

200 Rana  Femminile
1  282341    M60 GALLINA ALESSANDRA           CSS                        04'40"32
2  279389    M65 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    04'29"55
3  978069    M50 FONTANA MARZIA               2001 PADOVA                04'15"00
4  614947    M45 BATTISTI CRISTINA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             04'04"90
5  279212    M50 CERCHIARI SILVIA             TEAM EUGANEO               04'02"71
6  948800    M45 ADAMI ROSSELLA               MONTENUOTO                 04'00"00
7  757524    M25 TERRIBILE ELISA              PARCO LIVENZA              03'55"00
8  126559    M40 VINCENZI SARA                AQUAFIT 2.0                03'52"14
9  1005588   M35 POZZOBON ELISA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'50"00
10 753333    M35 DOTTO ANNA                   AMATORI NUOTO              03'48"00
11 814479    M30 EDATTI ELENA                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'37"00
12 787555    M30 DA RE ALICE                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'35"00
13 944606    M25 D'ISEP MARGHERITA            PADOVANUOTO                03'35"00
14 529860    M35 DAMINATO ELENA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         03'30"91
15 277807    M25 FARRONATO LARA               CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         03'30"00
16 480697    M25 SAMASSA ANNA                 PARCO LIVENZA              03'30"00
17 290641    U25 BRISOTTO ALICE               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'26"58
18 770734    M35 ZAMBON CHIARA                NUOTO VENEZIA              03'22"86
19 392055    M25 BERETTA RACHELE              PADOVANUOTO                03'19"30
20 752359    U25 PIETROBON GIORGIA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'16"00
21 291001    M25 PIOVESAN LISA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     03'15"00
22 272886    U25 BASSO BENEDETTA              MONTENUOTO                 03'15"00
23 494398    M25 PERIN MARTINA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'02"49

200 Rana  Maschile
1  844138    M55 CHIOATTO PAOLO               SPORTING CLUB VERONA       04'20"00
2  207893    M75 MAGHELLI BRUNO               RIVIERA NUOTO              04'00"00
3  831865    M50 MALFITANO MARCO              POL BONDENO CHI GIOCA ALZI 03'52"55
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4  888366    M40 OSTI ALESSANDRO              INN.NOVA                   03'50"00
5  889368    M55 BERTON STEFANO               JESOLONUOTO                03'50"00
6  819681    M25 SERGI LUCA                   2001 PADOVA                03'45"00
7  1018725   M50 SCARSO FRANCO                STILELIBERO SSD            03'42"00
8  279357    M50 MARANGONI LUCA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'41"00
9  945661    M50 MOZZO FEDERICO               2001 PADOVA                03'40"00
10 1048916   M25 VIVIANI VISENTIN RICCARDO    CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'40"00
11 1056466   M40 SARTORI VALERIO              MONTENUOTO                 03'40"00
12 484270    M50 DIOGUARDI ANGELO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      03'32"35
13 723308    M35 PAVAN MATTEO                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'30"00
14 288911    M45 STAMPINI ALESSANDRO          NUOTATORI PADOVANI         03'30"00
15 291582    M35 BECCARO MARCO                2001 PADOVA                03'30"00
16 494399    M45 RUZZA STEFANO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'29"95
17 237997    M40 GAETA ALESSANDRO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'25"00
18 511310    M35 MARIN MATTEO                 CONSELVE NUOTO             03'24"38
19 900505    M60 CASAROTTI FRANCO             NUOTO GIUNONE              03'22"00
20 552217    M55 PERLOTTO PAOLO               CSS                        03'22"00
21 284031    M50 BOEV ROBERTO                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         03'21"75
22 289955    U25 VILLATORA ENRICO             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    03'20"00
23 668442    M40 RANZATO STEFANO              2001 PADOVA                03'16"00
24 686308    M30 LUSIANI ALBERTO              AMATORI NUOTO              03'15"00
25 461883    M30 BERNARDI STEFANO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         03'15"00
26 557272    M45 DE ANGELI THOMAS             AMATORI NUOTO              03'14"25
27 283069    M55 D'ALBA FEDERICO              PADOVANUOTO                03'10"70
28 485171    M30 STRIULI UMBERTO              CAORLE NUOTO               03'10"40
29 40589     M55 CHIARELLO FABIO              NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE         03'10"00
30 448526    M35 D'ANGELO TIZIANO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         03'04"98
31 278592    M50 MASCETTI SANDRO              PADOVANUOTO                03'04"67
32 892347    U25 PICCOLI ALBERTO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'03"10
33 282560    M45 FERRARIN MIRKO               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 03'01"00
34 908666    U25 RIZZI NICOLA                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          03'00"00
35 1029540   U25 BELLOTTO LUCA                CAORLE NUOTO               03'00"00
36 282841    M55 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO         SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'58"07
37 280613    M30 CALESSO ELVIS                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'56"80
38 37572     M50 LANG RICCARDO MARIA          S.S.DILETT. NAUTILUS ARL   02'55"00
39 280134    M30 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO                 02'54"00
40 285831    U25 GUERRA ANDREA                PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      02'54"04
41 280986    M35 MODOLO MICHELE               CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        02'52"00
42 279251    M55 FLORIT ANDREA                PADOVANUOTO                02'50"00
43 285242    M40 FERRATO FRANCO               2001 PADOVA                02'48"27
44 278591    M45 HENDRIKSEN MARTIN            PADOVANUOTO                02'48"18
45 476809    M25 NARDO MICHELE                CAORLE NUOTO               02'45"00
46 285893    U25 PERALE DANIELE               G.P. NUOTO MIRA            02'45"00
47 278979    M50 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              02'40"00

200 Misti  Femminile
1  815780    M55 BALZARETTI CRISTINA          NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO         04'55"00
2  279632    M45 GRANA RAFFAELLA              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            04'30"00
3  280680    M55 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'41"00
4  951202    M25 CAMPANER MIRIAM              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'40"56
5  882049    M45 DI TOMMASO SABRINA           PADOVANUOTO                03'36"77
6  753333    M35 DOTTO ANNA                   AMATORI NUOTO              03'36"00
7  394712    M50 GIUDICA SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                03'33"16
8  816947    M25 MABILIA VALENTINA            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         03'30"00
9  284695    M35 ROSADA ELISA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        03'25"00
10 846082    M50 CAJANI SILVIA                2001 PADOVA                03'23"70
11 292336    M25 PORCELLI LAURA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         03'16"20
12 819677    M35 SCHIAVON LETIZIA             2001 PADOVA                03'15"00
13 1005118   M40 GIACOMINI FEDERICA           ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'10"84
14 882411    U25 FINCATO BEATRICE             2001 PADOVA                03'05"11
15 277807    M25 FARRONATO LARA               CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         03'00"00
16 752359    U25 PIETROBON GIORGIA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'58"50
17 281206    M30 MERLO DEBORAH                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'55"00
18 505089    M35 CIGNA STEFANIA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'55"00
19 272780    U25 VETTORI CAMILLA              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'55"00
20 279891    M55 VACCARI MONICA               PADOVANUOTO                02'53"72
21 286748    M45 CANAZZA SILVIA               AMATORI NUOTO              02'53"25
22 285740    M30 VIRANO GIORGIA               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 02'53"00
23 277609    M25 BARCELLONA BEATRICE          MONTENUOTO                 02'45"00
24 852040    U25 BARIN ANNA                   ROVIGONUOTO                02'45"00

200 Misti  Maschile
1  995765    M65 TEZZOT CARLO                 PARCO LIVENZA              04'20"00
2  730933    M35 PETTERLIN GIORGIO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         03'30"00
3  950520    M40 MOGNATO CHRISTIAN            G.P. NUOTO MIRA            03'26"27
4  283350    M50 LUCCHETTA LUCIO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'23"32
5  815288    M30 FRANCESCHI MATTEO            ACQUAMBIENTE               03'20"00
6  282350    M40 GALLO NICOLA                 AMATORI NUOTO              03'15"00
7  285927    M40 SCARSO DAVIDE                2001 PADOVA                03'15"00
8  423643    M40 BRANDI MARIO                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'10"00
9  922124    M45 GRILLO MARCO                 STILELIBERO SSD            03'07"00
10 279269    M50 SALMASO FRANCESCO            RIVIERA NUOTO              03'07"00
11 580951    M40 BUSATO MARCO                 GABBIANO                   03'05"00
12 226671    M45 MELI ALESSANDRO              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'00"00
13 289951    U25 PERIN FILIPPO                CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    02'58"00
14 284599    M30 ROSADA DIEGO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'55"00
15 688245    M35 GALIOTTO MASSIMO             ACQUAMBIENTE               02'54"27
16 285780    M25 MURACCHIOLI MATTIA           CSS                        02'54"11
17 686936    M25 BIASIOLO ENRICO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'50"00
18 697964    M25 CHERUBIN MICHELE             ROVIGONUOTO                02'50"00
19 1007515   M35 BUSSETTI MARCO               TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM   02'50"00
20 851954    U25 POZZATO NICOLA               ROVIGONUOTO                02'50"00
21 37572     M50 LANG RICCARDO MARIA          S.S.DILETT. NAUTILUS ARL   02'46"00
22 283970    M40 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'45"75
23 276327    M45 MICHELIN GIULIANO            CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         02'45"00
24 583095    M40 PIVA FRANCESCO               PARCO LIVENZA              02'45"00
25 892347    U25 PICCOLI ALBERTO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'43"70
26 282560    M45 FERRARIN MIRKO               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 02'42"29
27 283879    M50 BOLZONI GERMANO              NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 02'42"00
28 285374    M25 LINDAVER ALBERTO             G.P. NUOTO MIRA            02'40"00
29 589770    M40 CARRARO STEFANO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'40"00
30 278934    M35 FAVARO MORRIS                GABBIANO                   02'39"00
31 454631    M25 BIASIOLO ALBERTO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'37"00
32 284610    M30 DE ROSSI RICCARDO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'31"47
33 275225    U25 SEGALA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                02'25"00
34 418858    U25 CHIUSO ETTORE                A.R.C.A.                   02'22"00
35 281842    M35 MANIERO ANDREA               BRESCIA ACQUARE' MAFECO    02'15"00
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